
Ref: 

To, 
ENDURANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
(ABS DIVISION) 
K-226/2 M.I.D.C. INDUSTRIAL AREA WALUJ 
AURANGABAD - 431136 Maharashtra India 

TRAINER - NILESH AHIRE 

SR NO 

Subject: EMERGENCEY RESPONSE PROCEDURE TRAINING 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Address:B-14/10/06 Colgate Chowk, Midc Waluj, Aurangabad - 431136 

VIJAY JAMBHALE 

YOGESH KULKARNI 

EMPLOYE 

AVINASH BHAVAR 

KRUSHNA SALVE 

GAURAV JADHAV 

Thanks and regards 

EMERGENCE 

SACHIN JAMBHALE 

AMOL KALWANE 

ISO 9001-2015 Certified Company 

EMERGENCE SYSTEM 

kaks 

SIGN 

SY S TEM 

TRAINER 

Date: 25-3-2023 

REMARKS 

M: +91 9049114422 E: vijay@eemergence.in : wwW.eemergence.in 
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